Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Delfin 07

Gold 16. Women, 400m Medley Omladinci GRLJEVIC, Majda 00 9:09.60

Bronze 15. Men, 400m Medley Pioniri TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 7:46.41

Dubocica

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 10 years NIKOLIC, Luka 05 37.52
13. Men, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri PESIC, Bratislav 03 2:34.60
7. Men, 50m Backstroke 11 - 12 years PESIC, Bratislav 03 37.06
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 9 years OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 49.87
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 8 years and younger STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 53.73
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 1:15.88
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Apsolutna STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar 01 1:15.88
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 10 years NIKOLIC, Luka 05 45.32
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 9 years OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 42.47
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 8 years and younger  GANIC, Petar 07 56.14
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri Dubocica 1 2:17.14
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 10 years TASIC, Ivona 05 37.90
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 40.57
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 8 years and younger  PESIC, Marija 07 56.20
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri STOSIC, Teodora 04 1:30.90
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 8 years and younger  PESIC, Marija 07 49.69
18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Dubocica 1 2:20.67

Silver 7. Men, 50m Backstroke 8 years and younger  GANIC, Petar 07 53.12
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 39.57
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 11 - 12 years PESIC, Bratislav 03 33.84
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 11 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 36.62
17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Dubocica 1 2:20.22
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years PESIC, Milica 04 34.44
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Kadeti OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 2:35.26
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 36.95
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 8 years and younger  JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 52.93
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 41.61
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 10 years TASIC, Ivona 05 45.80
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke Mladji Pioniri TASIC, Ivona 05 1:43.41
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina 04 35.42
16. Women, 400m Medley Pioniri STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 6:14.40
16. Women, 400m Medley Apsolutha STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 6:14.40

Bronze 11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Mladji Pioniri STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 1:26.79
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 32.76
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 11 - 12 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 36.62
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 8 years and younger STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 59.82
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 34.89
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Apsolutna OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 2:35.26
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 11 - 12 years STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina 04 36.95
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 37.75
16. Women, 400m Medley Pioniri STOSIC, Teodora 04 6:26.67
16. Women, 400m Medley Apsolutna STOSIC, Teodora 04 6:26.67
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri Dubocica 1 2:40.50

Olb

Gold 13. Men, 200m Freestyle Omladinci KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 2:20.85
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 years RADOVIC, Sara 06 39.43
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri RADOVIC, Sara 06 3:19.96
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 10 years DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 46.70
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Apsolutna Olb1 2:40.23

Silver 13. Men, 200m Freestyle Apsolutna KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 2:20.85
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 17 - 18 years KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 31.29
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Apsolutna OLB Open 2:20.07
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 3:22.12
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8. Women, 50m Backstroke

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze

PK "Delfin" KG

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Silver

Bronze

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke

Silver 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

Bronze 7. Men, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Gold 13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 400m Medley

15. Men, 400m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

16. Women, 400m Medley
16. Women, 400m Medley
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Silver

9 years

10 years

9 - 10 years
9 years
Pioniri

17 - 18 years
10 years

9 years
Kadeti

10 years
8 years and younger
10 years
8 years and younger

10 years

10 years
Kadeti

15 - 16 years
13 - 14 years
Open

10 years

9 years
Pioniri

11 years and younger
Pioniri

Mladji Pioniri

Kadeti
Pioniri
Apsolutna
13 - 14 years
Open

Kadeti

Mladji Pioniri
15 - 16 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
Kadeti
Kadeti
Pioniri
Apsolutna
13 - 14 years
11 years

8 years and younger
Open

Kadeti

11 - 12 years
11 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
11 years

9 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
Open

Pioniri
Apsolutha
11 - 12 years
Pioniri

RADOVIC, Sara
MILKOVSKI, Elena
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
BOJKOVSKI, Vuk
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja
KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
MILKOVSKI, Elena
IVANOVIC, Lea

SPASIC, Andjela

DUNKIC, Stevan
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
DUNKIC, Stevan
ILIC, Nadja

PLANIC, Petar

PLANIC, Petar
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
GOJAKOQVIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Ognjen
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1
Kol P

Kol MP

VLAJIC, Uros
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Radovan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle

La kol K

BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
BASTA, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
VLAJIC, Jovan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle
VLAJIC, Uros
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra

06 51.95
05 50.92
05 46.70
06 41.63
02  2:37.70
97 38.05
05 40.77
06 59.35
01  1:33.24
05 50.12
07 44.21
05 38.42
07 54.93
05 44.63
05 38.39
99  2:23.41
99 30.88
02 34.67
02 34.67
05 54.64
06 57.07
02  1:29.63

2:33.64

2:27.03

3:33.49
99  2:21.59
02  2:15.12
02  2:15.12
01 32.75
01 32.75
00  1:19.13
03 12398
99 30.44
01  5:26.06
01  5:26.06

2:08.22
02 22395
04  2:30.61
02 22395
02 34.47
04 36.65
07 49.73
02 34.47
02  1:26.61
04 33.57
04 33.57
04  5:40.67
04  5:40.67
04 39.79
06 54.13
01  1:17.10
01  1:17.10
99 30.44
03  2:37.27
04  2:30.61
04 36.65
03  1:31.33
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12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Bronze

PK Sloboda

15. Men, 400m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
15. Men, 400m Medley
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle

Silver
Bronze

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Gold 9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

15. Men, 400m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
15. Men, 400m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Silver

Bronze

Apsolutna

8 years and younger
Open

Mladji Pioniri
Apsolutna

9 years

11 years

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

10 years

11 years

11 - 12 years

11 years and younger

Kadeti

11 years
Apsolutna
Omladinci
Apsolutna

Kadeti

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

Kadeti

11 years

Omladinci
Omladinci
Apsolutna

11-12 years

Kadeti

8 years and younger
Kadeti

Apsolutna

Kadeti

Apsolutna

Kadeti

Mladji Pioniri
Omladinci
Omladinci
Apsolutna

13 - 14 years

Open

8 years and younger
Omladinci

15 - 16 years

13 - 14 years

11 years and younger
Pioniri

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

Kadeti

10 years

8 years and younger
Kadeti

15 - 16 years
Omladinci

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

BASTA, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Uros
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
MARKOVIC, Radovan
MARKOQVIC, Radovan
PETROVIC, Sara
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1

PANIC, Vojkan
CAVIC, Luka
PANIC, Vojkan
STAMATOVIC, Ana
STAMATOVIC, Ana

PUCE, Filip

PUCE, Filip
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
PUCE, Filip
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
ANDRIC, Bozica
BOZIC, Slavica
BOZIC, Slavica
RISTIC, Milica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1
JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
PUCE, Filip

Valis Kad

Valis MP

BOZIC, Slavica
LAZIC, Sonja

LAZIC, Sonja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
RISTIC, Milica
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
SPOLADOR, Barbara
LAZIC, Sonja
TRIFUNOQVIC, Andjela
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1
Valis P

Valis Open

PUCE, Filip

PANIC, Ognjen
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
MITROVIC, Jana
TRIFUNOQVIC, Andjela
LAZIC, Sonja
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
DAMNJANOQVIC, Andjelija
LUKIC, Andjela

02
07
04
03
99
06
04
00
00
05
04
03

00
04
00

99

99
99
00
99
04
99
99
99
03

07
00
00
00
99

99
99
99
01
03
07
00
99
01

99
99
05
07
01
99
99
03
01

1:26.61
49.98
33.57

2:36.89

2:21.59
48.19
42.27

1:19.13
31.72
52.68
41.95
34.49

2:36.77

7:02.16
34.73
7:02.16
24:26.34
24:26.34

22:53.23
22:53.23
35.04
6:34.79
34.13
2:37.18
23:06.94
23:06.94
36.55
2:36.74
43.39
23:09.58
23:09.58
1:28.33
6:34.79
2:19.21
3:19.01
2:39.27
23:21.18
23:21.18
38.13
36.55
59.72
1:33.13
34.63
33.97
2:36.67
2:38.67
3:11.38
36.05
1:32.67
1.03.37
45.46
2:36.05
37.73
1:35.75
1:31.41
36.56
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PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

Gold 11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Silver

Bronze

Pk Pirat

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

5

5

Silver

Bronze

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

(&)

Omladinci
Omladinci
Omladinci
17 - 18 years
15 - 16 years
Omladinci
Kadeti
Omladinci
Kadeti
Kadeti

11 years

17 - 18 years

11 years

9 years

11 years

10 years

17 - 18 years

13 - 14 years

11 - 12 years

11 years

Open

11 years and younger
Mladji Pioniri
Apsolutna

8 years and younger
15 - 16 years
Omladinci
Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

13 - 14 years

Open

Omladinci

Pioniri

11 years

9 years

Mladji Pioniri

11 - 12 years
Omladinci

Mladji Pioniri

9 years

9 years

15 - 16 years

9 years

Kadeti

11-12 years

9 years

Mladji Pioniri

8 years and younger
10 years

8 years and younger
11 years

9 years

Open

Omladinci

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

11 years

8 years and younger
Open

Apsolutna

MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
KRLJ O
MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
MISIC, Predrag
TOMOVIC, Todor
KRLJ O

KRLJ K

VULIC, Djordje
TOMOVIC, Todor
KRLJ K

MLADENOVIC, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, David
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MLADENOVIC, Luka
SAPIC, Mladen
TUCAKOVIC, David
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MLADENOVIC, Luka
MLADENOVIC, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, David
Pk Pirat 1

Pir mp

Pirat Open
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ANDRIC, Sofia
SLIIVIC, Kristina
SLJIVIC, Kristina
SLJIVIC, Kristina
TOSIC, Djurdja
TOSIC, Djurdja

Pir O

Pir P

PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MLADENOVIC, Luka
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
TOMASEVIC, Vukan
MLADENOVIC, Luka
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MILIC, Natalija
SLJIVIC, Kristina
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
TOSIC, Djurdja
STEVIC, Anja

MILIC, Natalija

Pir MP

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
SAPIC, Mladen
PUSICA, Filip
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
ANDRIC, Sofia
STEVIC, Anja

TOSIC, Djurdja
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ANDRIC, Sofia
TOSIC, Djurdja

97

97
98
99

98
99

04
98
04
06
04
05
98

04
04
98

08
00
00
00
00
01
01

04
06
04
04
97
04
06
06
00
06
01
03
06

07
05
07
04
06
01
00
03
01
04
08
00
01

1:37.91
2:33.01
2:59.99

37.80

35.55
3:01.50
3:28.74
3:10.89
2:31.90
2:31.36

31.91
37.60
37.28
43.74
38.66
49.11
29.26
30.62
33.35
33.35
29.26
2:20.15
2:31.34
2:15.63
42.88
36.58
1:26.32
1:26.32
34.29
32.96
32.96
2:23.71
2:33.93
32.85
37.25
2:34.86
37.28
1:49.53
1:25.08
45.81
41.53
37.52
51.95
1:29.33
33.73
47.13
3:23.88
45.40
48.24
1:03.72
37.47
49.12
30.62
2:41.63
2:38.32
38.36
42.58
54,53
36.58
1:29.33
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6. Women, 50m Butterfly
6. Women, 50m Butterfly
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Pk Poseidon Parain

Gold
Silver

Pk"Les"
Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

9. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

. Women, 50m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Backstroke
Men, 50m Backstroke

. Girls, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Butterfly

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Bronze

7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Td Bor
Gold

Silver
Bronze

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

14. Women, 200m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke
15. Men, 400m Medley

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

15 - 16 years
9 - 10 years
Open

9 years
9 years
10 years

9 years

9 years

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

10 years

Open

8 years and younger
13 - 14 years

8 years and younger
Pioniri

10 years

9 - 10 years

11 years

9 years

9 - 10 years

9 years

11 - 12 years
8 years and younger

10 years

9 - 10 years
10 years
Mladji Pioniri
9 - 10 years
9 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years

9 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
Pioniri

8 years and younger

ANDRIC, Sofia
MILIC, Natalija
STEVIC, Anja

LAJB, Mario
LAJB, Mario
GLISIC, Stefan

DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
PETKOVIC, Iva

JOIC, Veljko

PETKOVIC, Luka
MILENKOQOVIC, Milos
PETKOVIC, Luka

JOIC, Pavle

PETKOVIC, Luka

JOIC, Pavle

Pk"Les" 1

SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Iva
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija

TRAJKOVIC, Luka
DZOPALIC, David

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
BELIC, Ljubica
BELIC, Ljubica
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
BELIC, Ljubica
BELIC, Ljubica
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

UDIC, Andrija
UDIC, Andrija
MITAKQVIC, Igor
KOSTIC, Helena

00
06
03

06
06
05
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